LOGASTRANDSIMNINGEN MOTION 3K

Line Through = Disqualified
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Max Fahlén
(Vasteras
Simsallskap)
Johan Nystrom

Gunnar Kihlberg
Hakan Bergqvist

Hékan Quist
(Vasteras
Simsallskap)
Daniel eriksson
(Norrtalje simklubb)
Mats Silversten
(Stromsholms
Simsallsk)

Robert Sunnerberg

Anders Lang
(vasteras
Simsallskap)
Joakim Andersson

Franck Tétard
(Uppsala
Vasaloppsklubb)
Bjorn Gardensjo
(vasteras
Simséllskap)
Kim Bjurling

Bjorn Thulin (Sickla
Swimrun)

Kjell Andersson
(Vasteras
Simsallskap)

Dag Isaksson

Per Korpi (Blybergs
FF)
Nils Gyllback

Johan Uddin (Team
PQ)

Olof Lundeberg
(Vasteras
Simsallskap)

Time

Pace Type Adge(Sex)

00:39:27:82

00:42:18:62

00:45:06:71

00:49:51:37

00:50:01:46

00:50:49:85

00:51:23:70

00:52:01:65

00:52:02:42

00:55:12:15

00:56:52:11

00:57:14:43

00:57:15:56

00:57:51:64

00:58:12:33

00:58:42:97

00:59:30:82

01:03:41:68

01:03:56:13

01:13:38:58
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13:09 Swimme  o(v)
r

14:06 Swimme  o(m)
15:02 Swir:wme o(M)
16:37 Swir:wme o(M)
16:40 SwirEwme oMm)

16:56 Swimme  o(m)
r

17:08 Swimme  o(m)
r

17:20 Swimme  o(v)
r

17:21 Swimme  o(v)
r

18:24 Swimme  o(m)
r

18:57 Swimme  o(v)
r

19:05 Swimme  o(Mm)
r

19:05 Swimme  o(m)
r

19:17 Swimme  o(v)
r

19:24 Swimme  o(v)
r

19:34 Swimme  o(v)
19:50 Swirrnme o(M)
r
21:14 Swimme (M)
21:19 Swir:wme o(M)
r
24:33 Swimme  o(M)
r
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